LAPC 2026

THE COMMERCE

CASINO & HOTEL
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPSTACK

LArG LAYrG LArc

WINNER

GETR-000088 * GEAR 000573 ¢ THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR NCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME. MUST
BE 21+ PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

AMIN SHARIFF

PRIZE POOL  $11,200

ENTRIES

PLACE LAST NAME

1

NN O AW

SHARIFF
MALKIN
TSAN
AGHILI
TILVE
BABAYAN
ACKER

FIRST NAME

AMIN
ERAN
RICH
MIAD
MANO]
KEVIN
EVAN

CITY STATE

EL MONTE CA
WEST HILLS CA
LOS ANGELES CA
RCHO STA MARG CA
LAKE FOREST CA
GLENDALE CA
LAKE FOREST CA

PRIZE ORIGINAL

$3,810
$2,540
$1,690
$1,170
$850
$640
$500

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



