

# LAPC 2026



## THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL®

### LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC \$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPMIX



**WINNER  
AMIN SHARIFF**

GETR-000088 • GEAR 000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME. MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

GETR-000088\*GEAR-000573\* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

# LAPC 2026

# AMIN SHARIFF

ENTRIES		56	PRIZE POOL		\$11,200	
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	SHARIFF	AMIN	EL MONTE	CA	\$3,810	
2	MALKIN	ERAN	WEST HILLS	CA	\$2,540	
3	TSAN	RICH	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,690	
4	AGHILI	MIAD	RCHO STA MARG	CA	\$1,170	
5	TILVE	MANOJ	LAKE FOREST	CA	\$850	
6	BABAYAN	KEVIN	GLENDALE	CA	\$640	
7	ACKER	EVAN	LAKE FOREST	CA	\$500	